
PROJECT: 202100193 CONTRACT NO: W-034A STORAGE TANK REFURBISHING - 
RICE HILL, WOHLHUETER, CRESTWOOD

  

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 4/5/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 4/5/2022

BID OPENING: April 28, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Amstar of Western New York
825 Rein Road 
Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

M.G.M Insulation, Inc. 
3 Sherer Street 
Rochester, NY 14611 

BID OPENING

Rice Hill Tank - $297,910.00
Wohlhueter Tank - $481,600.00
Crestwood Tank - $190,390.00
Total Base Bid - $969,900.00
Crestwood Alternative - $43,890.00
BID BOND Enclosed

Rice Hill Tank - $333,000.00
Wohlhueter Tank - $582,000.00
Crestwood Tank - $209,000.00
Total Base Bid - $1,124,000.00
Crestwood Alternative - $45,000.00
BID BOND Enclosed


	Sheet1

